Gaurunde Jugend AB 2.

Liga Mannschaftsauswertung

Jugend AB

Starnberg

Verein

| Sprung | Stuba | Balken | Boden | Gesamt| Rang

SV Esting

MTV Diel3en

TV Emmering

TSV Utting

TSV Moorenweis
Turnverein Prittriching
1. SC Grobenzell 2
SV Inning

SC Worthsee

61,85
| 61,00
57,15
| 58,65
58,85
| 53,80
59,40
| 54,45
35,50

57,30
59,60
61,30
57,20
56,90
58,50
56,00
50,90
37,40

64,95
60,10
58,70
55,45
56,00
58,25
54,30
45,55
36,50

65,90
66,20
62,90
64,50
61,40
62,00
59,40
52,70
33,40

250,00
246,90
240,05
235,80
233,15
232,55
229,10
203,60
142,80
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Starnberg 12-10.2024

Turngau Amper Wirm

©Stefan Magg



